DENUER COUNTY OF THE ABOVE COMPLETED AND COMPLETED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	This form shall be filed in duplicate with the Kans rado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within the well, regardless of how the well was completed. Attach separate letter of request if the information on separate letter one copy. Information on separate letter one copy.	ten days after the completion of
ADDRESS 2323 S. VOSS, SUITE 370 BOUSTON, TEXAS 77057 FIELD GOODLANDS **CONTACT PERSON DATE R. HOEFT PHONE 713-789-9475 PURCHASER ADDRESS **CONTACT PERSON DATE R. HOEFT PHONE 713-789-9475 FURCHASER ADDRESS BERNAY FARMS PROD. FORMATION MINERARA LEASE BRINEY FARMS WELL LOCATION 5.03 NF S.W. WELL LOCATION 5.03 NF S.W. HEFF RCC. 330' Ft. from SOUTH Line and 3/s/ ADDRESS 1726 CHANDA. SUITE 600 DENVER, COLORADO 80202 **ELL FLAT DENVER, COLORADO 80202 **ELL FLAT **CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED APPRIDAY T. F. FROM SOUTH Line of the Side SEC. 35 THP - 7-5 ECG. 39-N WELL FLAT **CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED APPRIDAY T. F. FROM SOUTH Line and 3/s/ FLATE OF JAMES S. THE FLAT **CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED APPRIDAY T. F. FROM SOUTH Line of CONTRACTOR **CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED APPRIDAY T. F. FROM SOUTH Line and 3/s/ **CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED APPRIDAY T. F. FROM SOUTH Line and 3/s/ **CONTRACTOR **CON	Gircle one: Oil, Gas Dry, SWD, OWWO, Injection. Applications must be filed for dual completion, com Attach wireline logs (i.e. electrical log. sonic	Type and complete ALL sections. mingling, SWD and injection, T.A.
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77057 #ACONTACT PERSON DAYID R. HORFT PHONE 713-789-9475 PURCHASER ADDRESS WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW NE SW WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL LOCATION SW WELL LOCATION SW WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL TO SOUTH HE SENGE. SW WELL SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL TO SOUTH HE SENGE. SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION S	OPERATOR CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY	API NO. 15-181-20103-00-01
PHONE 713-789-9475 FURCHASER ADDRESS PURCHASER ADDRESS MELL LOCATION SWORF SWORF ECC. DRILLING BENSON MINERAL GROUP CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 1726 CHAMPA, SUITE 600 DENVER, COLORADO 80202 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED PET 1040' PET 1010 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 1	ADDRESS 2323 S. VOSS, SUITE 370	COUNTYSHERMAN
PHONE 713-789-9675 PURCHASER ADDRESS MELL INCATION 3W NF SW MELL FLAY PLUGGING DENVER, COLORADO 80202 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED PROCE CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED MELL FLAY MELL FLA	HOUSTON, TEXAS 77057	FIELDGOODLANDS
PHONE 713-789-9675 PURCHASER ADDRESS MELL INCATION 3W NF SW MELL FLAY PLUGGING DENVER, COLORADO 80202 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED PROCE CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED MELL FLAY MELL FLA		PROD. FORMATION NIOBRARA
ADDRESS WELL NO. 2-35 WELL LOCATION SW NE SW HEE CCC STATE OF TEXAS DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING THREE COMPANY CPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS THIS APPIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 MILL PLAY AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHERS AFFIANT SAITH NOT. WELL NO. 2-35 WELL PLAY Line of Line and Said The Side Sec. 35 TMP 7-S RCE. 39-N MELL PLAY KCC KCS KCS KCS KCS KCS KCS KC	PHONE713-789-9475	
DRILLING BENSON MINERAL GROUP CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 1726 CHAMPA. SUITE 600 DENVER, COLORADO 80202 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 10		WELL NO. 2-35
DELLLING BENSON MINERAL GROUP CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 1726 CHAMPA, SUITE 600 DENVER, COLORADO 80202 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECLARED FINANCE TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECLARED FROM MEST Line of KCC KGS (Office Use) TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 CONTRACTOR SPUD DATE 7/11/80 DATE COMPLETED 4/22/82 ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (XABER) (RXSARNO) (AIR) TOOLS AMOUNT OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT CEPRATOR OF THE BRINKY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82, AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MAKE MINDSCRIPS OF YEARS MI COMMISSION EXPIRES: MI COMMISSION WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THIS SHAP DAY OF MINDSON WITH THE PROPER ME THE THE THE THE TH	ADDRESS	
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 1726 CHAMPA, SUITE 600 DENVER, COLORADO 80202 PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUCGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 CONTRACTOR SPUD DATE 7/11/80 DATE COMPLETED 4/25/82 ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (CAREK) (ROTHREW) (AIR) TOOLS AMOUNT OF SUITE STATE OF TEXAS ADVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MEMBER) CONTRACTOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OFFRATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35' ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL 1982, AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. KIMMERPLYS VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: May of Completions of Yames NOTARY PUBLIC WATCH PERSON WHO can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information within 45 days of completions are regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completions are regarding any questions concerning this information.		HEE KCC 330' Ft. from SOUTH Line and 2/3/4
DENVER, COLORADO 80202 the SWE SRC. 35 TWP.7-S RCE. 39-W PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 NOT PLUGGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 NOT PLUGGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' SPUD DATE 7/11/80 DATE COMPLETED 4/25/82 ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (KARKE) (ROTARW) (AIR) TOOLS AMOUNT OF SURFACE PIPE SET AND COUNTY OF HARRIS STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, OPERATOR OF THE BEINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82, AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. KIMMSERILY S. VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MY COMMISSION WHO can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this infor-	CONTRACTOR	, .C
PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' SPUD DATE 7/11/80 DATE COMPLETED 4/25/82 ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (KARKE) (RXESKE) (AIR) TOOLS AMOUNT OF SURface pipe set and cemented 346' DAVID R. HORFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT OF CONNO (OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OFERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35' ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82, AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. WINDERFLYS WOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES IN THE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OF THE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OF THE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OF THE MY COMMISSION EXP	•	·
PLUGGING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECENTION ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECONTRACTOR ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED RECONTRACTOR ADDRESS ROT TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010; Was added to the contraction of the contraction with respect to said well is true and correct. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. RICC KCS (Office Use) RECONTRACTOR RECONTRAC		WELL PLAT
ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 NOT	PLUGGING	
TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010; WARNED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	ADDRESS NOT PLUGGED	KCC KGS
SPUD DATE 7/11/80 DATE COMPLETED 4/25/82 ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (EARLER) (ROKENEY) (AIR) TOOLS Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 346' DV Tool Used? NO A F F I D A V I T STATE OF TEXAS , COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, EEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MORNO) (OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82, AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. KIMBERILY S. VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: AUG TO THE BEACHED BY DHONE TEGRATING any questions concerning this information within 45 days of completion as with record in this land of the concept in this information.	11.11	(Office
SPUD DATE 7/11/80 DATE COMPLETED 4/25/82 ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (XARKE) (ROTERNY) (AIR) TOOLS Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 346' DV Tool Used? NO A F F I D A V I T STATE OF TEXAS , COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MENERO) (OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82, AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. KIMBERLY S. VOSS WY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MULY STORE OF TRACE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: NOTARY PUBLIC **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withrecord in the latest one concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withrecord in the latest one concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withrecord in the latest one concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withrecord in the latest one concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withrecord in the latest one concerning this information.	TOTAL DEPTH 1040' PBTD 1010 Kansa	
ELEV: GR 3598 DF KB DRILLED WITH (KARKK) (ROCKERN) (AIR) TOOLS Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 346' DV Tool Used? NO AFFIDAVIT STATE OF TEXAS , COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MORE)(OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE ERINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35' ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. KIMBERLY S. VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MISSING OF TOWNS NOTARY PUBLIC **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withercool interest interested in the second in the s	Oo wichin.	
Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 346' DV Tool Used? NO AFFIDAVIT STATE OF TEXAS , COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MORN)(OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35' ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 1982 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS SHAD DAY OF MAKE THE APPLICATION OF THE APPLIANCE OF		
STATE OF TEXAS , COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MEORE) (OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S) KIMBERALY S. VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Aug. 28 June Beauty S. VOSS NOTARY PUBLIC **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a referred interest interest in the proceed interest.		\otimes
STATE OF TEXAS , COUNTY OF HARRIS SS, I, DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MEORN) (OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withpressed interest in and sor completion as withpressed interest.	Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 346'	DV Tool Used? NO
DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT OF CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS SHAPP IN BAND OF ARMY O		**************************************
DAVID R. HOEFT OF LAWFUL AGE, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON HIS OATH, DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT (MEORE) (OF) CENTENNIAL ENERGY COMPANY OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S) AND THAT KIMPERALY S. VOSS NOTARY PUBLIC **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a withrecoold divided them to some concerning this information.		
DEPOSES THAT HE IS PRESIDENT OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S KIMBERLY S. VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Aug. 28, 1985 NOTARY PUBLIC **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a withrecood intitial texts.	, SOURIT OF THE	RIS SS, I,
OPERATOR OF THE BRINEY FARMS LEASE, AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR AND ON THE BEHALF OF SAID OPERATOR, THAT WELL NO. 2-35 ON SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 19 82 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S) WIMBERLY S. VOSS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MY COMMISSION be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a Mitagored initial transfer in the information.		
SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 1982 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S		
SAID LEASE HAS BEEN COMPLETED AS OF THE 25 DAY OF APRIL , 1982 , AND THAT ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S		
ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. (S) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 3th DAY OF May 19 82. KIMBERLY S. VOSS Jum Beeld 1. 19 82. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Aug. 28 1925 **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a witnessed initial transfer.		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 3th DAY OF 10, 19 12. KIMBERLY S. VOSS Lumber 19 12. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Aug. 28, 1985 NOTARY PUBLIC **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a witnessed initial translation of the concerning this information.	ALL INFORMATION ENTERED HEREIN WITH RESPECT TO SAID	WELL IS TRUE AND CORRECT.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: My COMMISSION EXPIRES: Mug. 28, 1985 **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a witnessed initial translation.	FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT.	Ω Ω .
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: My COMMISSION EXPIRES: Mug. 28, 1985 **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a witnessed initial translation.	-	(s) with the set
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: My COMMISSION EXPIRES: Mug. 28, 1985 **The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a witnessed initial translation.	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 13th DAY OF	May , 19 /82.
**The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion, a witnessed initial translation.	/KIMBERLY S. VOSS \	Im hools & Voos
**The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions concerning this information. Within 45 days of completion a witnessed initial track!		NOTARY PUBLIC
required if the well produces more than 25 BOPD or is located in a Basic Order Pool.	**The person who can be reached by phone regarding an mation. Within 45 days of completion a witnessed in	

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries,							Ş	SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN, OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION.			
	ON DESCRIPTION,			ТОР		воттом		NAME	DEPTH		
COMPLETION R ORIGINALLY F GROUP 9/18/8 PLETED BY PR	'ILED BY BE O, WELL WA	INSON MIN AS FINALL	IERAL								
NIOBRARA				908		1008					
	NAL GR-IND HOLE: GR	OUCTION R-CBL									
	,										
^	,					,					
			,								
Report of all string	7				REC	ORD (N	ew)	or (Used			
Purpose of string	Size hole drilled		Weight Ibs/ft.			Type cement	\dashv	Sacks		and percent additives	
SURFACE	9 7/8	7 ''	23	346	<u> </u>		-+	70	3 s	x CACL	
PRODUCTION	6 3/4	4½"	9.5	977	<u> </u>		+	30			
	•					·			 		
	LINER RECOR	L			<u> </u>	DEDI		TION RECOR			
NONE op, ft.	Bottom, ft.	Sacks ce	ement	Shots	Shots per ft.					Depth interval	
NONE TUBING RECORD Setting depth Packer set at		OPEN	OPEN HOLE 9		 977 '	. 1 1 _	1	1010 '			
ixe		Packer s									
		Int and kind of		CEMENT SQ	UEEZ	E RECORD					
FRAC (WESTER				SAND 1		00 CAT			10101	I treated	
WATER, 300 M			20/40	DIMIN 1	J , U	· GAL.		3//-	1010'	Mercetanipiinetuskeistus võistus võisusaasaanaanaapytta	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	2	,								Westernania (Balanta) (Balanta)	
Percentage of first production Producing method 4/26/82			wing, pumping, gas lift, etc.)				Gravity				
A / 26 / 82 RATE OF PREDUCTION PER 24 HOURS	Oil		Gas 1	WING 63	- 1	Water %			-oil ratio		
Pisposition of gas (vented SOLD-KANSAS-	, wsed on lease or s	iold)	<u>s. </u>		MCF	Perfora	tion	bbls.		СГРВ	
POTID_VVINOVO-	NLDKASKA					OPEN HO	LE	977	-1010	7	